CC-15 and CC-30 Headsets
Headsets and Accessories
Linking
People
Together
CC-15
Premium medium-weight headsets designed for excellent
audio quality, comfort and ease of use.

•	 4-pin mini-DIN models for DX
wireless
Order Codes
CC-15-X4
CC-30-X4
CZ11450 (CC-15-MD4)
CZ11451 (CC-15-MD4)
Spare Parts
202G153: Earpad
202G154: Foam Pad (Off Ear)
408G053: Microphone Windscreen
306G113: End Cover (Headband)
306G112: Cover with Arm (Headband)
306G114: Foam Cover Top (Headband)
306G115: Headband
650G041: Speaker
408G051: Boom
CZ11477: Disposable Earpads Covers (100)
CZ11530: Earpad (6)